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BRI SBA S- FANI EL
DEJOND M chel
DEJOND M chel
ADAM Gér ar d
BEAUMONT Pol
DEJOND M chel
BEAUMONT Pol

BRI SBA S- FANI EL
PORTUGAELS Yohan
PORTUGAELS Yohan
ADAM Gérard
DETHI ER DAVI D
ADAM Gérard
DEMOULI N- DUBO S
DUMONT  JPH

Pl RARD Phi | i ppe
DEJOND M chel
BRI SBA S- FANI EL
BERLEUR Fer nand
DEMOULI N- DUBO S
BEAUMONT Pol
DEJOND M chel
DUMONT  JPH

BRI SBA S- FANI EL

LE FAUCON DE COMBLAIN
Constatations de FAY AUX LOGES du 150619 Catégorie yearlings avec 11 amateurs et 71 pigeons

THEUX
EMBOURG
EVMBOURG
SPRI MONT
OUFFET
EMBOURG
OUFFET
THEUX
CHENEE
CHENEE
SPRI MONT
SPRI MONT
SPRI MONT
SPRI MONT
SERAI NG
VAUX S/ CHEVR
EMBOURG
THEUX
ESNEUX
SPRI MONT
OUFFET
EMBOURG
SERAI NG
THEUX

390106
392067
2
386393
371909
3
2
2
392040
2
2
386032
3
386109
386144
392490
4
3
382752

AN O W

181153330
182060191
182060198
181166886
181144739
181153546
181144749
181153374
181153799
181153794
181153271
181153510
181153277
181162355
181153059
181123810
182060195
181153351
181150669
181153410
181163827
181153525
181153120
181153379

3/9
4/ 6
1/6
5/ 9
5/ 10
5/ 6
7/ 10
4/ 9
1/3
2/3
3/9
1/6
9/9
2/ 8
3/ 10
3/4
3/6
2/ 9
2/2
4/ 8
3/ 10
6/ 6
9/ 10
5/9

150619
150619
150619
150619
150619
150619
150619
150619
150619
150619
150619
150619
150619
150619
150619
150619
150619
150619
150619
150619
150619
150619
150619
150619

141945, 0
142304, 0
142351, 0
142032, 1
141412, 0
142715, 0
141439, 0
142612, 0
142814, 1
142904, 1
142530, 1
142549, 0
142634, 1
142659, 1
142702, 0
143311, 1
143335, 0
143344, 0
142934, 0
143148, 1
142501, 0
144037, 0
143650, 0
144034, 0

1627, 1366
1613, 0019
1607, 8204
1606, 3899
1587, 9974
1585, 7108
1584, 9521
1584, 5085
1579, 3099
1574, 0259
1573, 8916
1570, 4061
1567, 0828
1563, 2893
1563, 1251
1550, 2103
1546, 1071
1537, 4645
1533, 6664
1533, 3854
1517, 8927
1504, 3819
1503, 4809
1497, 1447



